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Nope.  Anything I get on monument stuff I send to you. 

On Mon, Aug 28, 2017 at 2:02 PM, Bowman, Randal <randal_bowman@ios.doi.gov> wrote:

Thanks. Have you sent this elsewhere in the building?

On Mon, Aug 28, 2017 at 1:57 PM, Kaloi, Kaiini <kaiini_kaloi@ios.doi.gov> wrote:
Aloha Randy,

Just an FYI.  Their comment is positive toward the Secretary 

OHA recognizes that Interior Secretary Zinke and the Department of the Interior were tasked with an
enormous undertaking in reviewing the presidential actions relating to 27 national monuments, including the
Papahānaumokuākea Marine National Monument. 
We believe it was appropriate that the Secretary opened a formal public comment period in acknowledgment of
the gravity of this initiative.

Kimo
---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Kuulei Stockman <kuulei@oha.org>
Date: Fri, Aug 25, 2017 at 2:27 PM
Subject: FW: OHA’s statement on the U.S. Secretary of the Interior’s report summary on national monuments
To: Kuulei Stockman <kuulei@oha.org>

Aloha, everyone. Please share widely. Have a great weekend!

 

Ku`ulei

 

Ku`ulei Stockman

Pou Alo Nui (Executive Assistant)

Office of Hawaiian Affairs – Washington DC Bureau

211 K Street NE • Washington, DC 20002

(: 202.506.7238 • 7: 202.629.4446

*: kuulei@oha.org • :: www.oha.org

 

 

From: Sterling Wong 
Sent: Thursday, August 24, 2017 10:01 PM
To: ALL OHA
Subject: FW: OHA’s statement on the U.S. Secretary of the Interior’s report summary on national monuments
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                        sterlingw@oha.org                

 

 

Sterling Wong

Public Relations Officer (Ke Kahua Paikala)

Office of Hawaiian Affairs

Nā Lama Kukui

560 N. Nimitz Hwy, Suite 200

Honolulu, HI 96817

Office: (808) 594-1982

Cell: (808) 561-4430

Fax: (808) 594-1865

sterlingw@oha.org 

 

-- 
Kaiini Kaloi, ESQ
Director
U.S. Department of the Interior
Office of Native Hawaiian Relations
1849 C Street, NW MS 3561
Washington, D.C. 20240
202-208-7462 direct
kaiini.kaloi@ios.doi.gov
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-- 
Kaiini Kaloi, ESQ
Director
U.S. Department of the Interior
Office of Native Hawaiian Relations
1849 C Street, NW MS 3561
Washington, D.C. 20240
202-208-7462 direct
kaiini kaloi@ios.doi.gov
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